POWER
DA5-050 Series
5 Watts
Total Power:  5 Watts
Input Voltage:  100 - 240 Vac
# of Outputs:  Single
SPECIAL FEATURES
 � Small size 44 x 39.5 x 25 mm

MTBF >100,000 hours at full load and 25 °C ambient
DA5 Series Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Minimum Load Maximum Load
DA5-050US-B/-W 90 - 264 Vac 5 V 0 A 1 A
DA5-050CH-B 90 - 264 Vac 5 V 0 A 1 A
DA5-050EU-B 90 - 264 Vac 5 V 0 A 1 A
DA5-050UK-B 90 - 264 Vac 5 V 0 A 1 A
-B = Black
-W = White
Mechanical Drawings - DA5-050 US
Note: All dimensions in mm.
DA5 Series Data Sheet
Mechanical Drawings - DA5-050CH
Note: All dimensions in mm.
DA5 Series Data Sheet
Mechanical Drawings - DA5-050UK
 4
1.
5
 49.0
 7
6.
7
 4
7.
5
Note: All dimensions in mm.
DA5 Series Data Sheet
                           WORLDWIDE OFFICES
Americas
2900 S.Diablo Way
Tempe, AZ 85282
USA
+1 888 412 7832
Europe (UK)
Waterfront Business Park
Merry Hill, Dudley
West Midlands, DY5 1LX
United Kingdom
+44 (0) 1384 842 211
Asia (HK)
14/F, Lu Plaza
2 Wing Yip Street
Kwun Tong, Kowloon
Hong Kong
+852 2176 3333
For more information: www.artesyn.com/power
For support: productsupport.ep@artesyn.com
Artesyn Embedded Technologies, Artesyn and the Artesyn Embedded Technologies logo are trademarks and
service marks of Artesyn Embedded Technologies, Inc. All other names and logos referred to are trade names,
trademarks, or registered trademarks of their respective owners. © 2016 Artesyn Embedded Technologies, Inc.
All rights reserved. For full legal terms and conditions, please visit www.artesyn.com/legal
DA5 Series-DS 16Mar2016
Mechanical Drawings - DA5-050EU
Note: All dimensions in mm.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Desktop AC Adapters category: